



**PRODUCT INFORMATION**

<b>Product name</b>	Heinz Hot Sauce Korean Style Gochujang 250 ml - 265g			
<b>Article number / EPN</b>	76021477			
<b>Net weight</b>	6 x e 250ml - 265g			
<b>EAN / TUC code</b>	bottle	5000157154422	tray #####	
<b>Net weight (g / Kg)</b>	Unit: 265g	Case: 1.590 kg	Pallet:	
<b>Gross weight (g / Kg)</b>	Unit: 494.5 g	Case: 2.994 kg	Pallet: 889 kg	
<b>Ingredient declaration</b>	Water, White Wine Vinegar, Sugar, Tomato Puree, Rice Vinegar, Gochugaru Chilli (6.5%), Modified Starch, Salt, Onion Powder, Natural Flavourings, Thickeners (Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Natural Garlic Flavouring.			
<b>CONTAINS ( ALLERGENS)</b>	None			
<b>Nutritional data</b>	per 100 gr product			
Energy	438/105	kJ/kcal		
Fat	0,6	g		
(of which saturates)	0,2	g		
Carbohydrates	21	g		
(of which sugars)	15	g		
Protein	1,9	g		
Salt	1,8	g		
Fibre		g		
<b>Product description / Legal name</b>	Korean style hot sauce with gochugaru chili. Medium Hot			
<b>Preparation / Dosing</b>	Ready to Eat - Store in a cool, dry place away from sunlight. After opening keep refrigerated. Shake before use.			
<b>Microbiological data</b>	Typical range	Units of Measurement		
Total plate count	<1000	cfu/g		
Moulds and Yeast	<10	cfu/g		
Lactobacillus spp.	<10	cfu/g		
Escherichia coli	<10	cfu/g		
Enterobacteriaceae	<100	cfu/g		
Statement				
<b>Analytical data</b>	Typical range	Units of Measurement		
Dry matter		%		
Salt		%		
pH	3.4 - 3.90	°		
Brix		°		
Acid		%		
<b>Dietary Claims:</b>	Halal:	No	Vegetarian:	Yes
	Kosher:	No	Suitable for Coeliacs (assessed as containing < 20ppm gluten)	Yes
	Contains Gluten	No	No Artificial Colours	Yes
	No Artificial Preservatives	No	No Artificial Flavours	Yes
	Vegan	Yes		
<b>GMO</b>	All used ingredients are non-GMO or non-GMO by IP based upon suppliers certificates.			
<b>BB or BBE reference</b>	BBE			
<b>Coding on packaging</b>	MM/YYYY(05/2025) Lotcode : PYDDD (year, julian day code) and production time : HH:MM			
<b>Shelf life/Storage conditions</b>	365	Shelf life in days after production.	Ambient	Storage
	28	Shelf-life in days after opening.	Refrigerated	Storage
	<small>Notes: Ambient indicates shelf-life has been established under conditions of 20 ±2°C, Refrigerated temperature 1-6 °C and Frozen temperature -18 to -30°C. While open shelf-life information is provided this is only an indicative test as the product stability after opening is dependent on the specific usage, dispensing practices and storage environment. No liability can be accepted for any issues arising from contamination as a result of poor practices at point of use.</small>			
<b>Packaging material/dimensions</b>	Primary	Secondary	Tertiary	
Type, sort	Glass jar+ steel cap, label	cardboard tray		
Dimensions (L x W x H)	59 x 59 x 186 mm	183 x 124 x 190 mm		
Weight	229,5 g	27 g		
% recyclable	100%	100%		
<b>Pallet Information</b>	Units per case	6		
	Cases per layer	48		
	Layers per pallet	6		
<b>Country of origin</b>	Production in: UK			
<b>Country of origin for ingredients (Only when legally required)</b>	The product is produced according to EU-legislation.			